MY REVENUE AND EXPENSE LOG FOR OCTOBER 2, TO NOVEMBER 23.

	Day
	Description
	Expense
	Revenue
	AccountBalance

	Mybusinessstartingbalance
	$50

	Tuesday October 1 
	Payed for fuel and received a payment.
	$3.6
	$8.92
	$55.32

	Wednesday October 2 
	Payed for fuel and received a payment 
	$3.6
	$8.92
	$60.64

	Thursday October 3 
	Payed for fuel and received a payment 
	$3.6
	$8.92
	$65.96

	Friday October 4 
	Payed for fuel and received a payment 
	$3.6
	$8.92
	$71.28

	Saturday October 5 
	Payed for fuel and received a payment 
	$3.6
	$8.92
	$76.6

	Monday October 7 
	Payed for fuel and received a payment 
	$3.6
	$8.92
	$81.92

	Tuesday October 8 
	Payed for fuel and received a payment 
	$3.6
	$8.92
	$87.24

	Wednesday October 9 
	Payed for fuel and received a payment 
	$3.6
	$8.92
	$92.56

	Thursday October 10 
	Payed for fuel and received a payment 
	$3.6
	$8.92
	$97.88

	Friday October 11 
	Payed for fuel and received a payment 
	$3.6
	$8.92
	$103.2

	Saturday October 12 
	Payed for fuel and received a payment 
	$3.6
	$8.92
	$108.52

	Monday October 14 
	Payed for fuel and received a payment 
	$3.6
	$8.92
	$113.84

	Tuesday October 15 
	Payed for fuel and received a payment 
	$3.6
	$8.92
	$119.16

	Wednesday October 16 
	Payed for fuel and received a payment 
	$3.6
	$8.92
	$124.48

	ThursdayOctober17
	Payed for fuel and received a payment 
	$3.6
	$8.92
	$129.8

	Friday October 18 
	Payed for fuel and received a payment 
	$3.6
	$8.92
	$135.12

	Saturday October 19 
	Payed for fuel and received a payment 
	$3.6
	$8.92
	$140.44

	Monday October21-Saturday October 26
	Payed wages (during the week of payment the driver provides fuel and I do not receive apayment)
	$53.52
	$53.52
	$$140.44

	Monday October 28 
	Payed for spares ,labor, fuel and received a payment 
	$63.6
	$8.92
	$85.76

	Tuesday October 29th 
	Payed for fuel and received a payment 
	$3.6
	$8.92
	$91.08

	Wednesday October 30 
	Payed for fuel and received a payment 
	$3.6
	$8.92
	$96.4

	Thursday October 31 
	Payed for fuel and received a payment 
	$3.6
	$8.92
	$101.73

	Friday November 1st 
	Payed for fuel and received a payment 
	$3.6
	$8.92
	$107.44

	Saturday November 2nd 
	Payed for fuel and received a payment 
	$3.6
	$8.92
	$113.16

	Monday November 4th 
	Payed for fuel and received a payment 
	$3.6
	$8.92
	$118.88

	Tuesday November 5
	Payed for fuel and received a payment 
	$3.6
	$8.92
	$124.6

	Wednesday November 6th 
	Payed for fuel and received a payment 
	$3.6
	$8.92
	$130.32

	Thursday November 7th 
	Payed for fuel and received a payment 
	$3.6
	$8.92
	$136.04

	Friday November 8th 
	Payed for fuel serviced the vehicle and received a payment 
	$63.6
	$8.92
	$81.36

	Saturday November 9th 
	Payed for fuel and received a payment 
	$3.6
	$8.92
	$87.08

	Monday November 12th 
	Payed for fuel and received a payment 3rd 
	$3.6
	$8.92
	$92.8

	Tuesday November 13th 
	Payed for fuel and received a payment 
	$3.6
	$8.92
	$98.52

	Wednesday November 14th 
	Payed for fuel and received a payment 
	$3.6
	$8.92
	$104.24

	Thursday November 15th 
	Payed for fuel and received a payment 
	$3.6
	$8.92
	$109.96

	Friday November 16th 
	Payed for fuel and received a payment 
	$3.6
	$8.92
	$115.68

	Saturday November 17th 
	Payed for fuel and received a payment 
	$3.6
	$8.92
	$121.4

	Monday November 18-saturday November 23
	Payed wages ( during the week of payment the driver provides fuel for himself and does not make any payment)
	$53.52
	$53.52
	$121.4

	Monday November 25
	Made payment for the repairs.
	$60.4
	
	$61

	Mybusinessendingbalance
	$61



